FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 ¢

COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

F.Y. B.Tech.CET -2023-24

er Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2027

J&K/
OBC,SBC | EBC[Y NORTH J&K
Sr Particulars OPEN TFWS SC(*)/ST| & VINT |SEBCI[#] &| EAST/ PMSSS
CAT (™) EWS [#] UNION
TERITORY
A | Tuition Fee 15,000 - - 7,500 15,000 -
B | Other Fee 1,13,450 1,13,450 - 1,13,450 1,10,850 31,450 7,700
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750 750 750 750 750 750 750
Total College Fee 1,35,200 1,20,200 6,750 | 1,20,200 | 1,25,100 53,200 | 14,450
Hostel Fee 45,000 45,000 | 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 | 45,000
Hostel Deposit 10,000 10,000 | 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 | 10,000

Regw
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FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 .  er Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 202.

COEP TECHN2LOGICAL UNIVERSITY

F.Y. B.Tech. JEE

Sr Particulars OPEN

A | Tuition Fee 15,000

B | Other Fee 1,33,450

C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000

D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750
Total College Fee 1,595,200
Hostel Fee 45,000
Hostel Deposit 10,000

Registrar
COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y.B.Tech. Gulf/NREYPIO/OCIIFN

Sr Particulars Gulf NRIPIOQ/QCIIFN
A | Tution Fee 15,000 5 3500
B | Other Fee 1,400,200 $ 1,500 + Rs. 53,450/-
C | CMD. (Refundable; £,000 £,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750 7a0
Total College Fee 1,55,200 | $ 5,000 + Rs.70,200/-
Hostel Fee 45000 1,115,000
Hostel Ceposit 10,000 10,000
(et
ik
()
Registrar

7" Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005



COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

Regular S.Y.-2024-25/T.Y.2025-26/Final Year 2026-27 B.Tech. (Students admitted in F.Y. CET)

J&K/
0BC,SBC | EBC[Y NORTH o
Sr Particulars OPEN TFWS SC(*)/ST | & VUNT |SEBCI[#] &| EAST/ PMSSS
‘ CAT (™) EWS [#] UNION '
TERITORY

A | Tuition Fee 15,000 - - - 7,500 15,000 -

B | Other Fee 1,11,000 1,11,000 - 1,11,000 1,08,500 29,000 7,000

C | CM.D. (Refundable) - - - - - - -

D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750 750 750 750 750 750 750
Total College Fee 1,26,750 1,11,750 750 | 1,411,750 | 1,16,750 44750 7,750
Hostel Fee 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000
Hostel Deposit 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000

(-
Registrar

COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005

7/12



COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

Regular S.Y.-2024-25/T.Y.2025-26/Final Year 2026-27 B.Tech. (Students admitted in F.Y. JEE)

Sr Particulars OPEN
A | Tuition Fee 15,000
B | Other Fee 1,31,000
C [ C.M.D. (Refundable) -
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750
Total College Fee 1,46,750
Hostel Fee 45,000
Hostel Deposit 10,000
Registrar
“OEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005
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FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

S.Y.-2024-25/1.Y.2025-26/Final Year 2028-27 B.Tech. GulfNRI/PIO/OCIFN

Sr Particulars Gulf NRIPIQIQCHFN
A | Tuition Fee 15,000 $ 3500
B | Other Fee 1,30,000 S 1,500 + Rs. 60,000/
C | CMD (Refundable) - g
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 750 750
Total College Fee 1,45,750 | $ 5,000 + Rs.60,750/-
| | Hostel Fes 45,000 1,15,000
| | Hostel Deposit 10,000 10,000 |

b

Registrar
Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005
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FEE STRUCTURE 202

COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
3-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

Direct S. Y. B. TECH (Through Diploma)

OBC, SBC | EBC[] . K"
Sr Particulars OPEN SC()/ST | & VUNT |SEBC[#] & PSS
CAT(™) | EWS[#
A | Tuition Fee 15,000 - - 7,500 -
B | Other Fee 1,13,450 - 1,13,450 | 1,10,950 6,950
C_| C.MD. (Refundabie) 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
Total College Fee 1,35,450 7,000 | 1,20,450 1,25,450 13,950
Hostel Fee 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 |
Hostel Deposit 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000

Registrar

-OEP Technological University (COEP Tech)

Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023
T.Y.-2024-25/Final Year 2025-26 B.Tech. (Students admitted in Direct S.Y)

OBC, SBC

EBC [

Sr Particulars OPEN SC(*) /ST & VINT |SEBC[# & P‘i:ﬂ:SKS
CAT () EWS [#]

A | Tuition Fee 15,000 - - 7,500 -
B_| Other Fee 1,11,000 - 1,11,000 1,08,500 7,000
C | CMD. (Refundable) - - - - -
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

Total College Fee 1,27,000 1,000 | 1,12,000 1,17,000 8,000

Hostel Fee 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000 45,000

Hostel Deposit 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000

\
Registrar

“OEP Technological University (COEP Tech®
Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLQGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y.M.Tech.
Automotive Automotive Automotive Automotive
s Particular State student - OMS student - Non- Technology Technology OMS Technology | Technology OMS NRI
J feulars Non-Sponsored Sponsored State student - student - Non- State student - student -
Non-Sponsored Sponsored Sponsored Sponsored
A | Tuition Fee 37,000 37,000 68,000 68,000 78,000 78,000 $ 1,500
B | Other Fee 71,350 71,850 71,350 71,850 71,350 71,850 [ 1,500 +Rs.32,000/-
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
E | ARAI Fee - - 13,000 13,000 32,500 32,500 -
$3,000 +
Total College Fee 1,15,850 1,16,350 1,59,850 1,60,350 1,89,350 1,89,850 |Rs.39,500/-
Registrar

COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005



Note :

COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y.M.Tech.

1 The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the approved fee structure will be charged.

2 Incase of SC category student taking admission for M Tech Courses WITHOUT GATE QUALIFICATION, the fees are refunded by the Government after scholarship approval. Itis the practice that the total fees are paid

Sr.No. GATE Score valid/invalid Parent's income |Fee to be paid as per above table -'state
above Rs.2.5 student non sponsored' column
Lakh/- )

1 Valid No Full fees

2 Valid Yes Full fees

3 Invalid Yes Full fees

4 Invalid No Rs.7,500/-

3 Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claiming Caution Money Deposit/ Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

4 Caution Money Deposit, Boat Club Membership Fee, Identity Card Fee, University Elegibility Fee, University Form Fee, University Equivalance Fee and Hostel Deposit are to be paid only onca during admission in the

University.

5 All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc, which will help you at the time of "No Dues" certificate.

6 All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit" and "Hostel Deposit” immediately aftsr completion of your course. Refund of Deposit will be only on the basis of "Original College Fee / Hostel

Fee Receipt"

7 Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.
8 All students are requested to open Bank Account at any State Bank of India in any branch in India with internet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel Fee. Government insists for "Online Transactions™ only,

we have to follow the same.

NOTES - for students of Automotive Technology only

1] All First year students of Automotive Technology specialization are requested to pay Canteen & Mess charges of Rs. 6,000/- immediately after seeking admission at COEP.

2] All Second year students of Automotive Technologies are requested to pay Canteen & Mess charges of Rs.12,000/- immediately after registration.
3] Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claimimg Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit. Duolicate receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

Registrar

~0EP Technological University (COEP Tech)

Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

S.Y.M.Tech. 2024-25

Automotive Automotive Automotive Automotive
s Particula State student - OMS student - Non- Technology Technology OMS Technology | Technology OMS NRI
culars Non-Sponsored Sponsored State student - student - Non- State student - student -
Non-Sponsored Sponsored Sponsored Sponsored
A | Tuition Fee 37,000 37,000 68,000 68,000 78,000 78,000 $ 1,500
B | Other Fee 70,500 70,500 70,500 70,500 70,500 70,500 | 1,500 +Rs.32,000/-
C | CM.D. (Refundable) - - - - - - -
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
E | ARAI Fee - - 13,000 13,000 32,500 32,500 -
$3,000 +
Total College Fee 1,09,000 1,09,000 1,53,000 1,53,000 1,82,500 1,82,500 |Rs.32,150/-
\-
Registrar

COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005



COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

S.Y.M.Tech. 2024-25
Note :
1 The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Govermment of Maharashtra the approved fee structure will be charged.
2 Incase of SC category student taking admission for M Tech Courses WITHOUT GATE QUALIFICATION, the fees are refunded by the Government after scholarship approval. Itis the practice that the total fees are paid

Sr.No. GATE Score valid/invalid Parent's income |Fee to be paid as per above table -'state
above Rs.2.5 student non sponsored' column
Lakh/-

1 Valid No Full fees

2 Valid Yes Full fees

3 Invalid Yes Full fees

4 Invalid No Rs.7,500/-

3 Incase of SC category student taking admission for M Tech Courses WITHOUT GATE QUALIFICATION, the fees are refunded by the Government after scholarship approval. It is the practice that the total fees are paid
by the SC category student WITHOUT GATE QUALIFICATION at the time of admission and when the scholarship is received from Government, it is refunded to the students.

4 Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claiming Caution Money Deposit/ Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

5 Caution Money Deposit, Boat Club Membership Fee, Identity Card Fee, University Elegibility Fee, University Form Fee, University Equivalance Fee and Hostel Deposit are to be paid only once during admission in the
University.

6 All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc, which will help you at the time of "No Dues" certificate.

7 All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit" and "Hostel Deposit" immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit will be only on the basis of "Original College Fee / Hostel

Fee Receipt”
8 Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

9 All students are requested to open Bank Account at any State Bank of India in any branch in India with internet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel Fee. Government insists for "Online Transactions" only,
we have to follow the same.

NOTES - for students of Automotive Technology only

1] All Second year students of Automotive Technologies are requested to pay Canteen & Mess charges of Rs.12,000/- immediately after registration.

Notes - Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claimimg Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit. Duplicate receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit /
Hostel Deposit.

2

S

3] All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc, which will help you at the time of

“No Dues" certificate.

=1

4] All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit" and "Hostel Deposit" immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Depasit will be only on the basis of "Original
College Fee / Hostel Fee Receipt"

5] Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

Registrar i
COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
i Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y.M.Tech.- Data Science and F.Y.M.Tech. Cyber Security

Sr Particulars Self supporting
A | Tuition Fee 40,000
B | Other Fee 2,52,500
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,500

Total College Fee 3,00,000

Registrar
> Technelegical University (COEP Tech)
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

S.Y.M.Tech.- Data Science and S.Y.M.Tech. Cyber Security 2024-25

Sr Particulars Self supporting
A | Tuition Fee 40,000
B | Other Fee 2,51,150
C | CMD. (Refundable) -
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,500
Total College Fee 2,92,650

Registrar
COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005

7/8



COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y.M.Plan.
: State student - OMS student - Non-
8 Particulars Non-Sponsored Sponsored ks
A | Tuition Fee 37,000 37,000 § 1500
B | Other Fee 71,350 71,850 | § 1,500 +Rs.32,000/-
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000 6,000 6,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,500 1,500 1,500
E | ARAIl Fee - - -
Total College Fee 1,15,850 1,16,350 | $3,000 + Rs.39,500/-
‘u
Registrar

COEP Technd

logical University (COEP Tech)

Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y.M.Plan.

Note :

1
2

1

2]
3]

The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the approved fee structure will be charged.

In case of SC category student taking admission for M Tech Courses WITHOUT GATE QUALIFICATION, the fees are refunded by the Government after scholarship approval. It is the practice that the total fees are paid by the
Sr.No. GATE Score validfinvalid Parent's income above  |Fee to be paid as per above table -'state
Rs.2.5 Lakh/- student non sponsored' column
1 Valid No Full fees
2 Valid Yes Full fees
3 Invalid Yes Full fees
4 Invalid No Rs.7,500/-

Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claiming Caution Money Deposit/ Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

Caution Money Deposit, Boat Club Membership Fee, Identity Card Fee, University Elegibility Fee, University Form Fee, University Equivalance Fee and Hostel Deposit are to be paid only once during admission in the
University.

All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts il completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc, which will help you at the time of "No Dues" certificate.

All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit* and *Hostel Deposit” immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit will be only on the basis of "Original College Fee / Hostel Fee
Receipt"

Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

All students are requested to open Bank Account at any State Bank of India in any branch in India with internet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel Fee. Government insists for "Online Transactions” only, we have
to follow the same.

NOTES - for students of Automotive Technology only

All First year students of Automotive Technology specialization are requested to pay Canteen & Mess charges of Rs. 6,000/- immediately after seeking admission at COEP.

All Second year students of Automotive Technologies are requested to pay Canteen & Mess charges of Rs.12,000/- immediately after registration.
Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claimimg Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit. Duplicate receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

N\
Registrar
ogical University (COEP Tech)

Technol
CoF? Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

S.Y.M.Plan. 2024-25

Sr Particulars State student - OMS student - Non-
Non-Sponsored Sponsored

A [ Tuition Fee 37,000 37,000

B | Other Fee 70,500 70,500

C | C.M.D. (Refundable) z N

D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,500 1,500

E | ARAI Fee - -
Total College Fee 1,09,000 1,09,000

-
Registrar

COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

S.Y.M.Plan. 2024-25
Note :
1 The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the approved fee structure will be charged.
2 In case of SC category student taking admission for M Tech Courses WITHOUT GATE QUALIFICATION, the fees are refunded by the Government after scholarship approval. It is the practice that the total fees are paid by the

Sr.No. GATE Score valid/invalid Parent's income above  |Fee to be paid as per above table -'state
Rs.2.5 Lakh/- student non sponsored' column

1 Valid No Full fees

2 Valid Yes Full fees

3 Invalid Yes Full fees

4 Invalid No Rs.7,500/-

3 Incase of SC category student taking admission for M Tech Courses WITHOUT GATE QUALIFICATION, the fees are refunded by the Government after scholarship approval. It is the practice that the total fees are paid by the
SC category student WITHOUT GATE QUALIFICATION at the time of admission and when the scholarship is received from Government, it is refunded to the students.

4 Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claiming Caution Money Deposit/ Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

5 Caution Money Deposit, Boat Club Membership Fee, Identity Card Fee, University Elegibility Fee, University Form Fee, University Equivalance Fee and Hostel Deposit are to be paid only once during admission in the
University.

6 All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc, which will help you at the time of "No Dues” certificate.

7 All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit” and "Hostel Deposit" immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit will be only on the basis of "Original College Fee / Hostel Fee
Receipt"

8 Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

9 All students are requested to open Bank Account at any State Bank of India in any branch in India with internet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel Fee. Government insists for "Online Transactions” only, we have
to follow the same.

NOTES - for students of Automotive Technology only

1] All Second year students of Automotive Technologies are requested to pay Canteen & Mess charges of Rs.12,000/- immediately after registration.

—

2] Notes - Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claimimg Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit. Duplicate receipt will not be permitted for refund of Caution Money Deposit / Hostel

Deposit.

]

3] All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc etc, which will help you at the time of "No

Dues" certificate.

4] All students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit” and "Hostel Deposit" immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit will be only on the basis of "Original College

Fee / Hostel Fee Receipt"

=

5] Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

—

Registrar
COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005 8/



COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

F.Y.M.B.A.
Indian
SR Particulars Students NR”PIOIOFJ:;‘ Students
_ (Rs.) i

A | Tuition Fee 1,65,000 $ 3,000
B | Other Fee 35,500 $ 1,000 + Rs.19,000
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000 6,000
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,500 1,500

Total College Fee 2,08,000 $ 4,000 + Rs.26,500/-

Registrar
COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

S.Y.M.B.A. 2024-25

Indian
SR Particulars Students HRIFIGIGCIEN Students
(Rs.)
(Rs)

A | Tuition Fee 1,65,000 $ 3,000
B | Other Fee 34,150 $ 1,000 + Rs.17,650
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) - -
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 1,500 1,500

Total College Fee 2,00,650 $ 4,000 + Rs.19,150/-

Note:

1 The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and apperoved fee structure will be followed.

2 Caution Money Deposit and Identity Card Fee are to be paid only once during admission in the institute.

3 For those students who pay fees in installments, on receiving Government notification, the subsequent installment amount will be reduced accordingly.

_ Registrar
COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

Post Graduate Diploma - 2023-24

Embedded Product IndUStr!al Enterprise | Data Science ;
. Automation i Electric
: Systems for | Design and Resource and Artificial i
Sr Particulars ; (PGD IA) : : Mobility
loT (PGDin | Development (Blended Planning Intelligence (PGDEM)
ESloT) (PGD IPDD) Mode) (PGDERP) (PGDDSAI)

Tuition Fee 75,000 1,44,000 1,14,000 3,45,000 1,36,000 1,07,000
Development Fee 15,000 15,000 11,000 35,000 34,000 13,000
Other Fee 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
Total (A+B+C+D) 1,20,000 1,89,000 1,55,000 4,10,000 2,00,000 1,50,000

Note :

Post Graduate Diploma - 2023-24

The fee structure is provisional. After the approval from Government of Maharashtra the rectified and apperoved fee structure will be followed.

Students are requested to preserve original fee receipt for claiming Caution Money Deposit/ Hostel Deposit. Duplicate fee receipt will not be permitted for refund of
Caution Money Deposit / Hostel Deposit.

Caution Money Deposit, Identity Card Fee, and Hostel Deposit are to be paid only once during admission in the institute.

All students are requested to preserve all College / Hostel Fee Receipts till completion of you course. We suggest you to kept it in your mail box, WhatsApp etc efc,
which will help you at the time of "No Dues" certificate.

Al students are requested to claim refund of your "Caution Money Deposit" and "Hostel Deposit" immediately after completion of your course. Refund of Deposit will be
only on the basis of "Original College Fee / Hostel Fee Receipt’

Duplicate Fee Receipt will get on payment of Rs. 200/- for each year, so preserve it carefully.

Al students are requested to open Bank Account at any State Bank of India in any branch in India with internet facility for online payment of College Fee / Hostel Fee.
Government insists for "Online Transactions" only, we have to follow the same.

Registrar
~OEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

Ph.D. - Admission After 1st July to 31st December

Particulars 1st Year 1st Year 1st Year nd/ 3?::_“‘ &sth 2nd / 3rd / 4th & 5th Year 6th & 7th Year 6th & Tth Year
State OMS Students FN/PIO/NRI CIWGC State and OMS FN/PIO/NRIV CIWGC State and OMS FN/PIO/NRI CIWGC
Students Students Students Students Students Students
A | Tuition Fee 10,000 10,000 $ 1,500 10,000 $ 1,500 10,000 -
B | Other Fee
C | CM.D. (Refundable) 6,000 6,000 6,000 - - -
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 3,000 3,000 3,000 - - - -
Total College Fee 70,850 71,350 $3,000 + Rs. 49,350/- 60,000 $3,000 + Rs.38,000/- 16,000 $1,500 + Rs.6,000/-
2. Submission of Synopsis 10,000
b. Submission of Thesis 20,000
c. Viva-voce 10,000

A
Registrar

y D Te-k
e Technalocical University (COEP Tech

Pune-



COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

Ph.D. - Admission After 1 st Jan to 30th June

sr Particulars st Year 1st Year 1st Year 2nd13rd [ 4h & St | i) 3rd s ath & Sth Year | Ot Year (Balance | Sth Year (Balancefeesfor | o 2 2y v 6th & 7th Year
Year fees for 1st year) 1st year)
State OMS Students FN/PIO/NRI CIWGC State and OMS FN/PIO/NRV CWGC State and OMS FN/PIO/NRI/ CIWGC State and OMS FN/PIO/NRI CIWGC
Students Students Students Students Students Student Students Student
A | Tuition Fee 5,000 5000 (% 750 10,000 | § 1500 5000 § 750 10,000 | § 1500
B | Other Fee 34,750 35,250 29,250 50,000 38,000 17,100 11,100 6,000 6,000
C | C.M.D. (Refundable) 6,000 6,000 6,000 - : < < - 5
D | Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee 3,000 3,000 3,000 - - - - - -
Total College Fee 48,750 49,250 $1,500 + Rs.38,250/- 60,000 $3,000 + Rs.38,000/- 22,100 $1,500 + Rs.11,100/- 16,000 $1,500 + Rs.6,000/-
E | One Time Fee : Following Fee shall be paid to the Institute at the time of -——
a. Submission of Synopsis 10,000
b. Submission of Thesis 20,000
c. Viva-voce 10,000

Registrar
COEP Technological University (COEP Tech)
Pune-411005
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COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 as per Fee Fixation Committee meeting on 3 July 2023

Extended Semester ODD or EVEN

. MTech/ MTech Data/
Sr Particulars BTech/ BPlan MPlan MBA MTech Cyber
A | Tuition Fee 5,000 10,000 20,000 20,000
B Other Fee 29,500 29,500 29,500 29,500
c C.M.D. (Refundable) - - - -
D Alumni Asso. Life Membership Fee - - - -
Total College Fee 34,500 39,500 49,500 49,500
Registrar
“OEP Technological University (COEP Tec!
Pune-411005
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